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Roads, Inc. of NWF
106 Stone Blvd 

Cantonment, FL  32533

Cody Rawson 850-968-

0991 josh@roadsinc.com $12,876,100.00 13.65922385 15 14.9 12 55.55922385 13.659

DRC Emergency Services
9091 Spice Pond Ext 

Semmes, AL  36575

Kristy Fuentes or Charles 

Kraft 888-721-4372

Kfuentes@drcusa.com

; Ckraft@drcusa.com $24,259,612.50 30 21.6 21.3 17.6 90.5 30 30

Southern Disaster Recovery, 

LLC
109 White Oak Road, 

Greenville, SC  29609

Al McClaran 864-561-

7797 al@southerndr.com $25,930,812.50 28.06654728 19.6 18.1 14.4 80.16654728 28.067

Ceres Environmental

6968 Professional 

Parkway East, Sarasota, 

FL  34240

Dawn Brown 800-218-

4424

dawn.brown@ceresen

v.com $26,691,195.00 27.26698355 20.9 20.8 17.4 86.36698355 27.267

Crowder Gulf
5435 Business Pkwy 

Theodore, AL  36582

John Ramsay  800-992-

6207

jramsay@crowdergulf.

com $28,364,300.00 25.65860518 23.4 22.9 18.4 90.35860518 25.659

D & J Enterprises, Inc.  
3495 Lee Road 10 

Auburn, AL  36832

Jason Sanders 334-821-

1249

Jason@djenterprises.n

et $28,573,475.00 25.47076878 20.4 19.2 15.4 80.47076878 25.471

Custom Tree Care, Inc. 
3722 SW Spring Creek 

Ln Topeka, KS  66610

Greg Gathers 785-221-

7550

ggathers@customtree.

com $28,837,500.00 25.23756827 17.9 17.1 13.4 73.63756827 25.238

Looks Great Services of MS, 

Inc.
1501 Highway 13 North 

Columbia, MS  39429

Kristian Agoglia 601-736-

0037

kristian@looksgreatser

vices.com $37,066,625.00 19.63460053 19.63460053 19.635

Bergeron Emergency Services

19612 SW 69th Place, 

Ft. Lauderdale FL  

33332

Jason Ottilige Office: 954-

680-6100, Ext. 223 Cell:  

786-554-3270

JOttilige@bergeroninc.

com $37,112,125.00 19.61052823 19.61052823 19.611

TFR Enterprises, Inc
601 Leander Drive 

Leander, TX  78641

Tiffany Jean 512-565-

0710 tiffany@tfrinc.com $38,149,000.00 19.07752169 19.07752169 19.078

Graham County Land Company
750 Tallulah Road 

Robbinsville, NC  28771

Randy Jordan 828-735-

2581 Randy@GCLNC.com $40,457,600.00 17.98891617 17.98891617 17.989

KDF Enterprises LLC
1101 W 34th St #211, 

Austin, TX  78705

Michael Martin 812-550-

4222 Marty@kdfllc.com $53,281,825.00 13.65922385 13.65922385 13.659
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